

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**Main Case No.:** FCA No. 22 of 2017

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.02.2026	<p data-bbox="475 516 727 548"><b><u>KL,J &amp; BRMR,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="475 615 1174 758">At request of both learned counsel for the petitioners and learned counsel for the respondents to get instructions, List on 19.02.2026 finally.</p> <p data-bbox="1138 789 1198 848">B/o pvt</p>	